
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$2,735.91

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

If Paid By

If Paid By

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$351.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD
FIRE MSTU

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  CURRENT

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2015  Paid Real Estate

2015  Paid Real Estate

0006

0006

152,403

175.00

2746335

2746335

5.3051

0.1600
0.4704

0.4629
0.4957

1.5000

Paid

Paid

0.3023

5.6970

Nov 30, 2015

Nov 30, 2015

0.2554

152,403
152,403
152,403
152,403

152,403
152,403

152,403

152,403
152,403

2015-00163935

2015-00163935

175.00
176.00

$2,626.47

$2,626.47

152.40

808.51

1.0000

MC CLISH JOHN W JR & TINA M
56431 BRANCH RD
ASTOR, FL    32102

MC CLISH JOHN W JR & TINA M
56431 BRANCH RD
ASTOR, FL    32102

F043   FIRE RESIDENTIAL
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

2415270200-097-00300

2415270200-097-00300

15.6488

56431 BRANCH RD

BLUE CREEK POINT SUB LOT 3 BLK 97ORB
4468 PG 496

56431 BRANCH RD

BLUE CREEK POINT SUB LOT 3 BLK 97ORB
4468 PG 496

46.07

Receipt #

Receipt #

228.60
868.24

71.69
24.38
75.55
70.55

0
38.92

152,403

0

152,403
0

152,403
0

130030

130030

152,403
152,403

152,403
152,403 0

0
0

0

0
0

152,403

$2,384.91

152,403
152,403




