#### DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

### NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2015 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2415270200-097-00300	130030	2746335	0006

MC CLISH JOHN W JR & TINA M 56431 BRANCH RD ASTOR, FL 32102 56431 BRANCH RD

BLUE CREEK POINT SUB LOT 3 BLK 970RB 4468 PG 496

#### PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	152,403	0	152,403	5.3051	808.51
AMBULANCE MSTU	152,403	0	152,403	0.4629	70.55
STORMWATER ROADS PARKS	152,403	0	152,403	0.4957	75.55
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	152,403	0	152,403	0.1600	24.38
FIRE MSTU	152,403	0	152,403	0.4704	71.69
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CURRENT	152,403	0	152,403	5.6970	868.24
CAPITAL OUTLAY	152,403	0	152,403	1.5000	228.60
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	152,403	0	152,403	0.3023	46.07
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	152,403	0	152,403	0.2554	38.92
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	152,403	0	152,403	1.0000	152.40
			TOTAL	15.6488	\$2,384.91
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSME	NTS				

LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT		
F043 FIRE RESIDENTIAL C056 SOLID WASTE SERVICES	175.00	175.00 176.00		
NON-AD VALO	DREM ASSESSMENTS:	\$351.00		

#### COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$2,735.91

If Paid By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2015 \$0.00				
	Paid 1	1/23/2015 Receipt #	2015-00163935	\$2,626.47	

## **DAVID W. JORDAN**

# NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2015 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUR	NDS TO DAVID W. JO	RDAN, TAX COLLECT	OR · PO BOX 327 · T	AVARES, FL 32778-0	<u>327 · 352-343-9602</u>
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2015				
Please Pay	\$0.00				

MC CLISH JOHN W JR & TINA M 56431 BRANCH RD ASTOR, FL 32102 56431 BRANCH RD

BLUE CREEK POINT SUB LOT 3 BLK 970RB 4468 PG 496

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2415270200-097-00300	130030	2746335	0006
Paid 11/2	23/2015 Receipt # 2015	-00163935 \$2,626.47	